
934 GENERAL REPORT 

Table 21.-JAPANESE PERSIMMONS-FARMS REPORTING, NUMBER OF TREES, QUANTITY HARVESTED, AND VALUE, 
BY STATES: 1959 AND 1954 

[Does not include data for fanns with leas than 20 trees and grapevines. See text] 

state 

Fa=s 
reporting~ 

1959 1954 

United States................... 2 1 500 3,219 

AlabaJ:na •••.•••••••••••••••.•••••••• 

Arizona .........•.................. 

128 

13 

131 

10 

California......................... 1,371 1,933 

Florida •...........•............... 

Georgia ......•..•...•.............. 

Hawaii. •.•••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

Indiana ......•............•........ 

Kansas ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

Louisiana .......•........•......... 

Mississippi .... ................... . 

Missouri~~~ ••... ~ •.. ~ .......... ~ ... ~. 

Nebraska .. ~~ ....................... . 

Ohio ••••••••.••••.•••••••.•••••.••• 

Oklahoma ••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

Oregon .............................. . 

Pe:nnsylvania .•................... ~. 

South Carolina . ................... . 

Texas ...•..•........•.•............ 

Utah ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

All other states . ................. . 

NA Not available. 
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Trees not of bearing age 

Farms 
reporting Number 

1959 1954 1959 1954 

Trees of bearing age 

Farms 
reporting 

1959 1954 

Number 

1959 1954 

610 870 10,919 16,844 2,225 2,504 59,488 57,572 
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38 
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1 

162 

37 117 188 99 104 468 506 

26 10 19 13 

391 7,842 13,256 1,371 1,596 47,295 41,636 

172 
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NA 
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292 1,287 
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504 NA 
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22 

14 

16 

22 

54 

359 
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12 

13 

17 

88 

126 1,843 

75 

954 

35 439 

115 

12 
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108 
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1 

331 1,971 5,550 

11 38 55 

NA 1,573 NA 
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212 6,945 7,819 

1 

64 870 

Z Reported in small fractions. 
1 Fa.rma reporting trees tmd/ or quantity harvested. 

Farms 
reporting 

1959 1954 1959 

QJ.e.ntity harvested 

Pounds 

1954 1959 

Value 
(dollars) 

1954 

Average per 
pound 

1959 1954 

937 906 4,135,658 2,662,118 206,827 159,416 0.05 '0.06 

54 

391 

79 

4 

61 

76 

64 

1 

189 

53 1,701 7,121 357 0.04 

226 13 0.06 

505 3,985,136 2,559,875 199,260 153,593 0.05 
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2,000 
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2,498 0.05 

(Z) 0.05 

NA 0.05 
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